2018-2019 UNIVERSAL TIER 1 BENCHMARK ASSESSMENTS/PROGRESS MONITORING TOOLS

RENAISSANCE--English Language Arts & Math
STAR 360 ELA
STAR 360 Math
Total Cost of Renaissance Assesstment Tool

Total Cost of Renaissance Training

Total Cost for Renaissance

UNIFY--Science and Social Studies
Students: 5th/8th Science; Biology; Civics; US History
Add Item Banks:
KDS
Certica
Total Cost for Unify

Grand Total Cost

$193,351.54 Funded by Literacy Department

$100,294.98
$293,646.52
$17,400.00
$311,046.52
Number of Students  Cost Per Student
10906 $3.25 $35,444.50
6477 $2.00 $12,954.00
10906 $1.00 $10,906.00
$59,304.50

$370,351.02




